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Detailing Products

OTR 

Truck Wash
Concentrate

DESCRIPTION:
Mighty VS7 OTR Truck Wash Concentrate is designed 
to clean polished aluminum, painted surfaces, truck 
exhaust deposits, road film and bug residue.

DIRECTIONS: 
Do not use in direct sunlight or on hot surfaces. If 
temperature is above 90°F wet vehicle down with water. 
Always begin washing vehicle from the bottom up.
For hand washing: Dilute 2 to 5 ounces in a 5 gallon pail 
of water. Wash truck with a clean truck brush. Rinse 
with clean water.
For pressure washer: Dilute up to 1:100. Rinse with 
clean water.

FEATURES: 
•	 VOC/OTC Compliant
•	 Biodegradable
•	 Concentrated
•	 Economical to use
•	 Excellent hard water stability
•	 Safe on polish aluminum
•	 Excellent grease and soil remover

DL1005-5
DL1005-55

5 gal
55 gal

AVAILABLE SIZE(S):


